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Regional Seminar Education Committee Meeting Fri Jan 16 or 23 AOC Montgomery 

MMCP Orientation 1A Introduction &Traffic Laws Fri Jan 30 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 2A Magistrate Issues Fri Feb 6  AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 3A Magistrate Issues Cont’d Fri Feb 13 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 4A Municipal Liability Fri Feb 20  AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 5A Practical Applications for 

Municipal Courts 

Fri Feb 27 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

Regional Seminar for Municipal Court Officials  

[Agenda to be approved by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

Thu & Fri 

March 5 & 6  

Huntsville Marriott 

5 Tranquility Base 

Huntsville 35805 

256.830.2222 

Regional Seminar for Municipal Court Officials  

[Agenda to be approved by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

 

Thu & Fri 

April 2 & 3  

280 Marriott 

3590 Grandview Pkwy 

Birmingham 35243 

205.968.3775 

Regional Seminar for Municipal Court Officials  

[Agenda to be approved by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

Thu & Fri 

May 7 & 8 

Marriott Hotel 

3101 Airport Blvd 

Mobile 36606  

251.476.6400 

Municipal Magistrate Maintenance Class 

[Agenda to be approved by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

Fri Jun 5 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 1B Introduction &Traffic Laws Fri Jul 10 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 2B Magistrate Issues Fri Jul 17 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 3B Magistrate Issues Cont’d Fri Jul 24  AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 4B Municipal Liability Fri Jul 31  AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

MMCP Orientation 5B Practical Applications for 

Municipal Courts 

Fri Aug 7  AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

AMCCMA Annual Conference [Agenda to be approved 

by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

Wed Sep 16 

Thu Sep 17 

Fri Sep 18 

Sat Sep 19 

Perdido Beach Resort,  

2700 Perdido Beach Blvd 

Orange Beach 36561 

251.981.9811 

AOC One-Day Municipal Judges Seminar [Agenda to 

be approved by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

Fri Nov 20 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

Municipal Magistrates Maintenance Class [Agenda to 

be approved by ASB for 6 CLEs & 1 ethics] 

Fri Dec 4 AOC Montgomery, MEZ 

  


